Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Lulsdorf (4145)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage

Feldmuehlestr., 53859 Niederkassel-Ranzel
G 02208-73895 kontakt@tc-bw-luelsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Sent, Jurgen

T 0151/58169347 tuenni54@icloud.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Rutert-Klein, Thomas
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Herren 60 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Peter Nowak
m 015128444883; p-nowak@t-online.de
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Sent, Jurgen

Kaluza, Manfred
Skiba, Christoph
Potempa, Paul
Nowak, Peter

Dr. Kremeyer, Stephan
Schaller, Jorg
Plichta, Christian
Nowak, Bernhard
Rutert-Klein, Thomas
Kissmer, Josef
Quilitz, Arthur

Bonin, Albrecht
Muiller, Rolf

Tiedge, Karl-Heinz
Dr. Radkowski, Ulrich

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15403500
15602923
15603063
15403211
16002612
16202623
16303032
16052003
15403192
15659153
14703279
15303272
15802967
15004055
15603084
16002630

LK

LK14,1
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK18,5
LK20,1
LK23,3
LK23,7
LK22,0
LK23,8
LK21,6
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK20,6
LK24,7
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